INOFFICIAL COPY



UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
CSC 1-800-858-5294 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Doc# 2031928009 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

EDWARD M. HOODY

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 11/16/2020 10:41 AM PG: 1 OF 3

a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 1321016045 07/29/2013 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fillanci .3 Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the Statement	E ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY ANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] ded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS ch Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13
Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In: Illinois (Cook) TH INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FIL [®] Nu MBER 321016045 07/29/2013 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Figure 3 Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the Statement	ANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] ded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 321016045 07/29/2013 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Filiance 3 Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the Statement	ANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] ded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
TH. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 321016045 07/29/2013 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Figure 3.3 Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the Statement	ANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] ded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
TH. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 321016045 07/29/2013 Ib. This FIN (or recorn Filer, attained). The statement identified above is terminated with respect to the Statement.	ANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] ded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
321016045 07/29/2013 (or recor Filer, atta Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the Statement	ded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
✓ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Ficanci .3 Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the Statement	
Statement	
	e security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignme in Item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in Ite For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so include affected collateral in Item 8	m 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	nterest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	
Check one of these has boxes: AND Check one of these three boxes to:	
This Change affects Debtor of Secured Party of record CHANGE name and/or address: Complete item 6a r 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - prc ride or. y one name (6a or	6b)
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEForest Villa Property, LLC	
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL N'.mi:	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
• //,	
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (/a or	7h) (use exact full name: do not arm), modify or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	72) - CASC, IOS HAINE, OCHION STIM, HOUNE, OF EDUTETIBLE BITS FILLE DESIGN STIMING
	C/
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
	72.
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	
INDIVIDUAÇ STINGT FENGUNAL NAME	0,
	Isuffix
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUPPIX
	LOCATE LOCATE LOCATEDA
MAILING ADDRESS CITY	STATE POSTAL LOCE COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE col	lateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 9b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 030306410/tc Debtor: Forest Villa Property, LLC 2005 91915

2031928009 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	DLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	NT ADDENDUM		
	. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a c	on Amendment form		
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item	9 on Amendment form		
	128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PNC BANK N.A.			
	FING DAINK IN.A.			
OF	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INFrac(S)	SUFFIX		
10	Name of OFFICE and Indiana in the Art III and		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
13.	 Name of DEBTOR on related financing states ent (Name of a current I one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; Jo not omit, modify, or a 			13): Provide oni
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Debtor: Forest Villa Property,	LLC		
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
_	. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
	•	County		
15.	. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		of real estate: al Description with Property Address	

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

2031928009 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION FOR FOREST VILLA NURSING AND REHABILITATION CENTER FEDERAL HOUSING ADMINISTRATION PROJECT NO. 071-22278

PARCEL 1:

THAT PART OF LOT 5, LYING SOUTHWESTERLY OF A LINE DESCRIBED AS:

BEGINNING 140.00 FEET SOUTH OF THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 5 AND RUNNING SOUTHEASTERLY TO A POINT IN THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT, A DISTANCE OF 350 15 FEET EASTERLY OF THE INERSECTION OF THE SOUTHERLY LINE PRODUCED WEST TO THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 5 IN THE CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION OF LOT 2 IN THE WILLIAM WEST AND OTHERS SUBDIVISION OF PART OF LOT 1 AND LOT 18 OF THE ASSESSOR'S DIVISION OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 30 AND LOT 8 OF THE ASSESSOR'S DIVISION OF JANE MIRANDA'S RESERVE; ALSO LOT 11 OF THE ASSESSOR'S DIVISION OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

THAT PART LYING NORTH OF TOUHY AVENUE AND LYING WESTERLY OF A LINE DESCRIBED AS:

BEGINNING AT A POINT IN THE NORTHERLY LINE OF HEREAFTER DESCRIBED LOT 14, A DISTANCE OF 350.15 FEET EASTERLY OF THE INTERSECTION OF SAID NORTHERLY LINE PRODUCED WESTERLY TO THE WESTERLY LINE OF LOT 5 IN CIRCUIT COURT COMMISSIONER'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 2 IN HEREAFTER DESCRIBED WILLIAM WEST AND OTHERS SUBDIVISION; THENCE SOUTHERLY IN A STRAIGHT LINE FORMING AN ANGLE OF 90 DEGREES, 14 MINU (E) WITH SAID NORTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 14 (TURNED EAST TO SOUTHERLY) OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LAND TAKEN AS A TRACT, TO WIT:

LOT 9 (EXCEPT THE WESTERLY 25 FEET THEREOF), ALL OF LOTS 10 TO 14 IN WILLIAM WEST AND OTHERS SUBDIVISION OF PART OF LOT 1 AND LOT 18 OF THE ASSESSOR'S DIVISION OF THE SOUTHWEST FRACTIONAL 1/4 OF SECTION 30 AND LOT 8 IN JANE MIRANDA'S RESERVATION IN SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, (EXCEPTING FROM SAID PREMISES THAT PART FALLING IN TOUTHY AVENUE), ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PERMANENT REAL ESTATE INDEX NOS.: 10-30-317-030; 10-30-317-044

ADDRESS: 6840 WEST TOUHY AVENUE, NILES, ILLINOIS 60714